
BEG SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, RU
671.03 FT, E 326.72 FT, S 671.15
RD R/W.

HARRIS GREGORY P
532 SW SUMMERHILL GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

03-5S-16-03455-019
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31940 MAINT/ALTR 35 05/06/2014

HX Base Yr

532 SW SUMMERHILL GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,340 87.6880 98.21 229,811 1992 1992 0 0 0 34.65 65.35

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 110,904

FEP 200 80 160 10,269

FGR 616 55 339 21,757

FOP 378 30 113 7,253

2,922 2,340 150,181

BAS= W14 FEP= N10 W20 S10 E20$ W40 FGR= W22 S28 E22 N28$ S32
FOP= S7 E54 N7 W54$ E54 N32$.

BAS
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32
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20
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22

28
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54

7

54

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 30 18 540.00 UT 1.40 1.40 100 0 0 3 100 756

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 12 14 168.00 UT 7.50 7.50 50 1993 1993 3 50 630

3,386

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.03 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,330


